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SCALE OF ASSESSMENT OF MEMBERS' CONTRIBUTIONS FOR 1976 

Resolution adopted during the 183rd plenary meeting on 26 September 1975 

SCALE OF ASSESSMENT OF MEMBERS' CONTRIBUTIONS POR 1976 

The General Conference, 

Applying the principles it has established for the assessment of Members' 

contributions towards the Agency's administrative expenses-' , 

1. Decides that the individual base rates and the resulting scale of assessment 

of Members' contributions to the Agency's Regular Budget for 1976 shall be as set 

forth in the Annex hereto; and 

2, Determines, pursuant to Financial Regulation that in the event of a 

State becoming a Member of the Agency during the remainder of 1975 or in 1976, it 

shall be assessed as appropriate: 

(a) For an advance or advances to the Working Capital Fund, in accordance 

with Financial Regulation 7.03.; and 

(b) For a contribution or contributions towards the Agency's administrative 

expenses, in accordance with the principles the Conference has 

established for that purpose. 

1/ By Resolutions GC(III)/RES/50 and GC(XV)/RES/283. 

2/ INFCIRC/8/Rev.1. 

3/ INFCIRC/8/Rev.1/Mod.1. 
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o. 
0. 
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o. 
0, 
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0, 
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01819 
01819 
07198 
773 78 
5063S 

58656 
08998 
10233 
31."? *Q 

71980 

13496 
02699 
48543 
01819 
32721 

13496 
15298 
01819 
09897 
01819 

93041 
06298 
65735 
01819 
01819 

10797 
01819 
01819 
44498 
13865 

01819 
27425 
43313 
,03599 
.29692 

,02699 
.01819 
,02023 
,34385 
,02023 

,11568 
,1799b 
,21237 
,04499 
,16181 

,22249 
.77219 
,01819 
,01874 
,48369 

,01819 
,01819 
,09897 
,09102 
,02699 

Afghanistan 
Albania 
Algeria 
Argentina 
Australia 

Austria 
Bangladesh 
Belgium 
Bolivia 
Brazil 

Bulgaria 
Burma 
Byelorussian Soviet Socialist Republic 
Cambodia 
Canada 

Chile 
Colombia 
Costa Rica 
Cuba 
Cyprus 

Czechoslovakia 
Democratic People's Republic of Korea 
Denmark 
Dominican Republic 
Ecuador 

Egypt 
-El Salvador 
Ethiopia 
Finland 
France 

Gabon 
German Democratic Republic 
Germany, Federal Republic of 
Ghana 
Greece 

Guatemala 
Haiti 
Holy See 
Hungary 
Iceland 

India 
Indonesia 
Iran 
Iraq 
Ireland 

Israel 
Italy 
Ivory Coast 
Jamaica 
Japan 

Jordan 
Kenya 
Korea, Republic of 
Kuwait 
Lebanon 

0.02 
0.02 
0.08 
0.86 
1,49 

0.58 
0.10 
1.09 
0.02 
0.80 

0.15 
0.03 
0.48 
0.02 
3.29 

0.15 
0.17 
0.02 
0.11 
0.02 

0.92 
0.07 
0.65 
0.02 
0.02 

0.12 
0.02 
0.02 
0.44 
6.07 

0.02 
1.26 
7.35 
0.04 
0.33 

0,03 
Q.02 
0.02 
0.34 
0.02 

1.24 
0.20 
0.21 
0.05 
0.16 

0.22 
3.73 
0.02 
0.02 
7.40 

0.02 
0.02 
0.11 
0.09 
0.03 
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Liberia 
Libyan Arab Republic 
Liechtenstein 
Luxembourg 
Madagascar 

Malaysia 
Mali 
Mauritius 
Mexico 
Monaco 

Mongolia 
Morocco 
Netherlands 
New Zealand 
Niger 

Nigeria 
Norway 
Pakistan 
Panama 
Paraguay 

Peru 
Philippines 
Poland 
Portugal 
Republic of South Viet-Nam 

Romania 
Saudi Arabia 
Senegal 
Sierra Leone 
Singapore 

South Africa 
Spain 
Sri Lanka 
Sudan 
Sweden 

Switzerland 
Syrian Arab Republic 
Thailand 
Tunisia 
Turkey 

Uganda 
Ukrainian Soviet Socialist Republic 
Union of Soviet Socialist Republics 
United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland 
United Republic of Cameroon 

United States of America 
Uruguay 
Venezuela 
Yugoslavia 
Zaire 

Zambia 

0.02 
0.11 
0.02 
0.04 
0.02 

0,07 
0.02 
0.02 
0.8!) 
0.02 

0.02 
0.06 
1.28 
0.29 
0.02 

0.10 
0.45 
0.15 
0.02 
0.02 

0.07 
0.19 
1.30 
0.16 
0.06 

0.31 
0.06 
0.02 
0.02 
0.04 

0.52 
1.02 
0.03 
0.02 
1.35 

0.85 
0.02 
0.11 
0.02 
0.30 

0.02 
1,77 

13.43 
5.50 
0.02 

27.57 
0.0(5 
0.33 
0.35 
0.02 

0.02 

0.01819 
0.11124 
0. 02023 
0. 04045 
0.01819 

0. 06298 
0. 01819 
0.01819 
0.80077 
0.02023 

0.01819 
0.05398 
1.29448 
0.29328 
0.01819 

0.08997 
0.45509 
0.13496 
0.01819 
0.01819 

0. 06298 
0. 17095 
1.31470 
0.14396 
0. 05398 

0. 27892 
0. 05398 
0.01819 
0.01819 
0. 03599 

0. 46787 
0.91774 
0. 02699 
0.01874 
1.36527 

0.85961 
0.01819 
0. 098S7 
0.01819 
0. 26S92 

0.01819 
1.79002 

13. 58189 
5,56221 
0. 01819 

27.88182 
0. 05398 
0.29692 
0.31491 
0.01874 

0.01819 

TOTAL 100.00 100.00000 


